
104

I.R.
40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA

40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA

40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA

40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA
40kA
20kA

12kA
12kA
12kA
12kA
12kA
12kA

16kA
16kA
16kA
16kA
16kA

Ampere
Rating
6.3A
10A
16A
20A
25A
31.5A
40A
50A
63A
80A

90A
100A
125A
140A
160A

6.3A
10A
16A
20A
25A
31.5A
40A
50A

63A
71A
80A
90A
100A
125A

6.3A
10A
16A
20A
25A
31.5A

40A
50A
63A
80A
90A

Part Number
7.2BDGHA6.3
7.2BDGHA10
7.2BDGHA16
7.2BDGHA20
7.2BDGHA25
7.2BDGHA31.5
7.2BDGHA40
7.2BDGHA50
7.2BDGHA63
7.2BDGHA80

7.2BFGHA90
7.2BFGHA100
7.2BFGHA125
7.2BFGHA140
7.2BFGHA160

12BDGHA6.3
12BDGHA10
12BDGHA16
12BDGHA20
12BDGHA25
12BDGHA31.5
12BDGHA40
12BDGHA50

12BFGHA63
12BFGHA71
12BFGHA80
12BFGHA90
12BFGHA100
12AKGHA125

24ADIHA6.3
24ADIHA10
24ADIHA16
24ADIHA20
24ADIHA25
24ADIHA31.5

24AFIHA40
24AFIHA50
24AFIHA63
24AFIHA80
24AFIHA90

Pack Size (box): 1
Approvals: BS2692-1

Voltage
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV

7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV
7.2kV

12kV
12kV
12kV
12kV
12kV
12kV
12kV
12kV

12kV
12kV
12kV
12kV
12kV
12kV

24kV
24kV
24kV
24kV
24kV
24kV

24kV
24kV
24kV
24kV
24kV

Diameter
“D” (mm)
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

76
76
76
76
76

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

76
76
76
76
76
76

51
51
51
51
51
51

76
76
76
76
76

Length
“L” (mm)
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359

359
359
359
359
359

359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359

359
359
359
359
359
359

565
565
565
565
565
565

565
565
565
565
565

Striker
Pin
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

RELATED PRODUCTS:
Holders: Clips (p11 )3

Email: sales@swe-check.com.au
Phone: +61 3 9521 6133( ) 0

BRITISH STD. AIR FERRULE FUSES

Features: Pyrotechnic striker pin


